
Class.
(final)

Nation Penalties
(Total)

Team Penalties

(1st day / 2nd day)

Competitors

Penalties
Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hungary

Croatia

San Marino

Spain

Poland

Czech Republic

Slovakia

Slovenia

France

Germany

Romania

England

Italy

Belgium

Portugal

Serbia

Netherland

Finland

31,0

46,0

49,0

53,0

57,0

65,0

72,0

74,0

75,0

75,0

77,0

79,0

82,0

88,0

94,0

103,0

113,0

135,0

18,0- 13,0

21,0- 25,0

25,0- 24,0

30,0- 23,0

24,0- 33,0

26,0- 39,0

35,0- 37,0

33,0- 41,0

39,0- 36,0

38,0- 37,0

32,0- 45,0

45,0- 34,0

42,0- 40,0

46,0- 42,0

54,0- 40,0

53,0- 50,0

58,0- 55,0

65,0- 70,0

2  4  5  7

1  2  3  7

1  6  6  8

1  3 10 11

3  4  5 13
1  2  8 13

3  4  7 16

4  5  6  8

4  5  5 10

6  6  7 14

1  2 10 13

5  9 10 15

6  9 10 10

2 11 11 13

1  8 11 13
1 11 14 15

2 11 12 14

3  6 10 17

3  9 11 15

4  7  8 18

6  8  9  9

9  9 13 14

8 11 12 14

3  7 10 14

2  7 16 17

5  8 12 15

1 13 15 17

4  5 16 17

7 14 15 18

2  4 16 18

3 16 16 18
9 12 13 16

12 14 15 17

12 12 15 16

12 17 18 18
17 17 18 18

55.836

52.027

49.359

46.875

42.879

46.459

40.673

45.768

39.925

36.822

36.032

37.759

35.181

35.034

35.763

28.949

24.970

16.386

10.538

10.192

8.450

7.099

6.674

10.359

8.952

13.426

8.936

7.414

5.495

9.509

7.239

10.499

9.551

6.758

5.146

3.540

1.248,0

2.132,0

230,0

3.758,0

1.532,0

714,0

2.229,0

339,0

926,0

629,0

2.496,0

784,0

899,0

1.180,0

633,0

914,0

377,0

875,0

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL TEAM CLASSIFICATION

Time
15:41:50 President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

Turkovic
Kaló
Coppin
Caudin
Giannini
Pokorný
Varga
Fabrega Ramon
Ottinger
Petakovic
Inocêncio
Matijaševic
Donoso Acedo
Donetti
Pokorný
Gianocelli
Müller
Wysocki
Ciesielski
Corradi
Tasini
Hernarejos D.
Hipszky
Barra
Biordi
Aldea
Pikelj
Dugajlic
Kraševac

Ivan

Zoltán

Arnaud

Alexandre

Alessandro
Ondrej

László

Arnau

Jan

Dejan

Vasco

Sandi

Francisco J.

Simone

Roman

Frankie

Tobias

Wojciech

Szymon

Marcello

Alberto

Victor

Róbert

Christoph

Jacopo

Adrian

Lenart

Predrag
Matija

Croatia

Hungary

Belgium

France

San Marino
Czech Republic

Hungary

Spain

Slovakia

Slovenia

Portugal

Croatia

Spain

Italy

Czech Republic

England

Germany

Poland

Poland

Italy

San Marino

Spain

Hungary

Germany

San Marino

Romania

Slovenia

Serbia
Croatia

2,0

4,0

5,0

5,0

5,0
6,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

14,0

15,0

16,0

16,0
17,0

1 - 1

2 - 2

1 - 4

2 - 3

3 - 2

1 - 5

4 - 3

3 - 4

6 - 2

8 - 1

7 - 2

6 - 3

4 - 6

2 - 8

2 - 9

8 - 3

3 - 8

5 - 6

5 - 6

7 - 5

4 - 8

7 - 5

5 - 7

9 - 4

13 - 1

6 - 9

1 -15

3 -13

6 -11

19.740

14.712

17.551

17.526

15.165
16.274

14.596

12.070

13.927

17.995

14.072

11.314

14.180

11.318

15.632

13.563

11.668

11.668

10.902

12.850

11.814

11.759

11.273

12.256

12.187

9.601

13.309

10.381
11.042

10.192

8.450

10.499

8.936

8.005
10.359

7.676

6.146

8.952

13.426

9.551

6.207

7.099

6.162

10.053

9.509

7.414

6.674

5.544

7.239

6.244

6.422

5.947

6.800

8.450

5.353

9.242

6.758
5.831

94

631

122

115

53

90

95

1.223

234

77

190

1.055

787

425

276

49

223

460

283

128

76

978

323

79

50

353

118

125

266

18

34

34

25

24

20

15

11

30

13

18

16

33

24

28

18

27

23

18

27

13

18

7

19

15

9

24

24

12

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:43:13
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Bialdyga
Courtellemont
Marques
Ceccoli
Filocha
Pongrac
Ebner
Koszorus
Godfrey
Mertens
Smaha
Poianã
Julény
Mindák
Duchesne
Morales Dorado
Krigler
Milder
Hughes
Tomažic
Ilic
Ansing
Leoni
Kankaanpää
Hekman
Bernard
Diogo
Gavric
Kankaanpää

Maciej

Baptiste

Marcelo

Enrico

Pawel
Mihael
Kevin
Botond
Matt
Dylan
Juraj
Doru
Roman
Tomáš
Maxime
Juan A.
Richard
Sjors
Cameron
Damjan
Aleksa
Ramon
Simone
Tero
Sven
Dorian
José
Igor
Rami

Poland
France
Portugal
San Marino
Poland
Croatia
Germany
Romania
England
Belgium
Slovakia
Romania
Slovakia
Slovakia
France
Spain
Czech Republic
Netherland
England
Slovenia
Serbia
Netherland
Italy
Finland
Netherland
Belgium
Portugal
Serbia
Finland

17,0
17,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
18,0
21,0
21,0
21,0
22,0
22,0
24,0
25,0
26,0
26,0
27,0
28,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
30,0
31,0
31,0
32,0
34,0

10 - 7

11 - 6

14 - 4

5 -13

4 -14

8 -10

11 - 7

9 - 9

11 - 7

13 - 5

10 -11

8 -13

10 -11

9 -13

12 -10

16 - 8

10 -15

14 -12

12 -14

13 -14

16 -12

12 -16

17 -12

12 -17

15 -15

15 -16

15 -16

16 -16

17 -17

10.159
8.767

11.296
10.193
10.150
9.931
9.238
9.139
8.822
7.913
9.835
9.798
7.691
9.220
8.751
8.866
6.558
6.726
6.177
4.993
6.309
5.795
6.100
5.351
7.320
6.067
5.671
6.493
6.689

5.359
5.569
8.247
6.412
6.060
5.159
6.658
5.149
4.881
5.635
5.359
5.495
4.071
4.930
4.610
5.306
3.675
5.146
3.841
3.050
4.700
3.182
3.884
3.002
3.734
3.334
3.663
3.983
3.540

631

408

169

51

158

717

98

900

442

625

1.099

518

598

298

259

770

241

128

207

47

342

92

104

369

95

387

167

161

298

13

13

19

31

4

18

22

14

33

17

20

20

21

10

20

9

22

5

10

34

27

19

6

25

21

9

27

6

22

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:43:13
President of Jury



Class.
(final)

Competitor  Team
(Nation)

Penalties
(Total)

Placing
(1st day / 2nd day)

Weight
(total)

Weight
(best)

Fish
(total)

Nr.
(tot.)

Legs
played

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Pylsy
Tamminen
Kassai
Bagó
Tošic
Ispas
Dent
Veselý
Mesaric
Irman
Reuvers
Valchar
Mateescu
Derry
Gavazzi
Tassinari
Klietsch
Romeggini
Couvray
Verberckmoes
Mertens
Bakkernes
Pinho
Fiebig
Bimbo
Sekulic

Jere
Juuso
Adrián
László
Milan
Paul
James
Jan
Nejc
Žiga
Roel
Jakub
Dan
Matt
Antoine
Lorenzo
Erik
Carlo
Jérémy
Lorenzo
Ibran
Jeffrey
Tiago
Florian
Nuno
Igor

Finland
Finland
Hungary
Hungary
Serbia
Romania
England
Czech Republic
Slovenia
Slovenia
Netherland
Czech Republic
Romania
England
France
Italy
Germany
Italy
France
Belgium
Belgium
Netherland
Portugal
Germany
Portugal
Serbia

36,0
36,0
19,0
25,0
27,0
27,0
28,0
28,0
29,0
29,0
30,0
31,0
32,0
32,0
32,0
33,0
33,0
34,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
35,0
36,0
36,0
36,0
36,0

18 -18

18 -18

18 - 1

7 -18

18 - 9

9 -18

18 -10

18 -10

18 -11

11 -18

18 -12

13 -18

18 -14

14 -18

14 -18

18 -15

15 -18

16 -18

18 -17

18 -17

17 -18

17 -18

18 -18

18 -18

18 -18

18 -18

2.930
1.416

10.538
4.717
4.843
3.742
5.479
4.849
4.823
4.648
4.212
3.146
3.752
3.718
2.249
3.655
1.351
1.258
2.632
2.287
1.216
917

2.800
2.309
1.924
923

1.553
1.079

10.538
4.717
4.843
3.742
5.479
4.849
4.823
4.648
4.212
3.146
3.752
3.718
2.249
3.655
1.351
1.258
2.632
2.287
1.216
917

2.800
2.309
1.924
923

159

49

107

92

270

400

54

22

41

56

32

85

325

32

82

217

24

25

62

28

18

30

55

205

52

16

17

19

8

8

4

4

2

16

4

8

12

7

6

13

16

16

1

10

11

15

12

14

4

13

7

7

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

FINAL INDIVIDUAL 

CLASSIFICATION

Time

15:43:13
President of Jury



Class.
(by day)

Team

(Nation)

Penalties

(Team Tot.)

Penalties

(competitors)

Weight

(Team total)

Fishes

(total)

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Hungary

Spain

San Marino

Croatia

Poland

England

France

Slovakia

Germany

Czech Republic

Portugal

Italy

Slovenia

Belgium

Romania

Serbia

Netherland

Finland

13

23

24

25

33

34

36

37

37

39

40

40

41

42

45

50

55

70

1 - 2 - 3 - 7

4 - 5 - 6 - 8

1 - 2 - 8 -13

1 - 3 -10 -11

6 - 6 - 7 -14

3 - 7 -10 -14

3 - 6 -10 -17

2 -11 -11 -13

4 - 7 - 8 -18

5 - 9 -10 -15

2 - 4 -16 -18

5 - 8 -12 -15

1 -11 -14 -15

4 - 5 -16 -17

9 - 9 -13 -14

9 -12 -13 -16

12 -12 -15 -16

17 -17 -18 -18

29.802

24.955

26.480

26.382

19.801

23.710

20.932

21.789

20.021

19.226

23.385

19.934

25.366

18.308

17.452

17.149

15.705

8.345

653

1.973

111

1.284

1.074

669

714

930

461

465

302

714

165

1.026

1.230

693

227

554

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012
Leg nr. 2

TEAM CLASSIFICATION

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:40:43

President of Jury
Claudio Matteoli



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39
40

41

42

Petakovic

Kassai

Turkovic

Biordi

Inocêncio

Ottinger

Giannini

Kaló

Gianocelli

Caudin

Varga

Matijaševic

Marques

Coppin

Barra

Fabrega Ramon

Corradi

Hernarejos D.

Pokorný

Mertens

Donoso Acedo

Courtellemont

Ciesielski

Wysocki

Ebner

Bialdyga

Hipszky

Godfrey

Tasini

Morales Dorado

Donetti

Müller

Pokorný

Koszorus

Tošic

Aldea

Dent

Veselý

Pongrac

Duchesne

Kraševac

Mesaric

Dejan

Adrián

Ivan

Jacopo

Vasco

Jan

Alessandro

Zoltán

Frankie

Alexandre

László

Sandi

Marcelo

Arnaud

Christoph

Arnau

Marcello

Victor

Ondrej

Dylan

Francisco J.

Baptiste

Szymon

Wojciech

Kevin

Maciej

Róbert

Matt

Alberto

Juan A.

Simone

Tobias

Roman

Botond

Milan

Adrian

James

Jan

Mihael

Maxime

Matija

Nejc

Slovenia

Hungary

Croatia

San Marino

Portugal

Slovakia

San Marino

Hungary

England

France

Hungary

Croatia

Portugal

Belgium

Germany

Spain

Italy

Spain

Czech Republic

Belgium

Spain

France

Poland

Poland

Germany

Poland

Hungary

England

San Marino

Spain

Italy

Germany

Czech Republic

Romania

Serbia

Romania

England

Czech Republic

Croatia

France

Croatia

Slovenia

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

10

10

10

10

11

11

43

107

61

25

91

52

31

282

34

56

39

620

77

49

26

555

73

529

32

585

424

389

256

304

64

418

225

392

34

465

348

166

205

410

270

72

54

22

425

207

178

41

13.426

10.538

10.192

8.450

9.551

8.952

8.005

6.262

9.509

8.590

7.676

6.207

8.247

7.052

6.800

6.146

7.239

6.422

5.915

5.635

7.081

5.569

5.358

4.994

6.658

5.359

5.326

4.881

6.244

5.306

5.156

4.254

5.579

5.149

4.843

4.248

5.479

4.849

4.772

4.141

5.211

4.823

10

8

15

4

1

17

18

18

13

14

3

5

10

17

9

6

9

8

18

10

18

11

8

9

16

7

2

15

12

7

9

13

13

5

4

8

2

16

3

14

5

4

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:41:12 President of Jury



Class.
(Day)

Competitor
Angling

Team
(Nation)

Classification
by sector

Fishes Weight
(gr)

Back
Number

Note

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

Smaha

Julény

Milder

Ilic

Reuvers

Leoni

Poianã

Mindák

Ceccoli

Dugajlic

Filocha

Hughes

Mateescu

Tomažic

Pikelj

Hekman

Tassinari

Krigler

Gavric

Diogo

Bernard

Ansing

Kankaanpää

Couvray

Kankaanpää

Verberckmoes

Fiebig

Bimbo

Pylsy

Tamminen

Juraj

Roman

Sjors

Aleksa

Roel

Simone

Doru

Tomáš

Enrico

Predrag

Pawel

Cameron

Dan

Damjan

Lenart

Sven

Lorenzo

Richard

Igor

José

Dorian

Ramon

Rami

Jérémy

Tero

Lorenzo

Florian

Nuno

Jere

Juuso

Slovakia

Slovakia

Netherland

Serbia

Netherland

Italy

Romania

Slovakia

San Marino

Serbia

Poland

England

Romania

Slovenia

Slovenia

Netherland

Italy

Czech Republic

Serbia

Portugal

Belgium

Netherland

Finland

France

Finland

Belgium

Germany

Portugal

Finland

Finland

11

11

12

12

12

12

13

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

18

18

18

18

586

201

99

309

32

76

423

91

21

59

96

189

325

19

62

51

217

206

55

82

364

45

248

62

229

28

205

52

38

39

4.476

4.071

5.146

4.700

4.212

3.884

4.303

4.290

3.781

3.623

4.090

3.841

3.752

3.050

4.067

3.734

3.655

2.883

3.983

3.663

3.334

2.613

3.540

2.632

2.349

2.287

2.309

1.924

1.377

1.079

17

3

1

10

12

1

6

2

15

12

3

1

6

16

11

12

16

11

4

14

5

2

6

11

17

15

13

7

14

7

Date 29-07-2012

Leg nr. 2

INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 
SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time

15:41:12 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

PETAKOVIC Dejan

INOCÊNCIO Vasco

GIANOCELLI Frankie

BARRA Christoph

POKORNÝ Ondrej

CIESIELSKI Szymon

HIPSZKY Róbert

MORALES DORADO Juan A.

TOŠIC Milan

PONGRAC Mihael

SMAHA Juraj

REUVERS Roel

CECCOLI Enrico

MATEESCU Dan

TASSINARI Lorenzo

BERNARD Dorian

COUVRAY Jérémy

PYLSY Jere

Slovenia

Portugal

England

Germany

Czech Republic

Poland

Hungary

Spain

Serbia

Croatia

Slovakia

Netherland

San Marino

Romania

Italy

Belgium

France

Finland

43

91

34

26

32

256

225

465

270

425

586

32

21

325

217

364

62

38

13.426

9.551

9.509

6.800

5.915

5.358

5.326

5.306

4.843

4.772

4.476

4.212

3.781

3.752

3.655

3.334

2.632

1.377

10

1

13

9

18

8

2

7

4

3

17

12

15

6

16

5

11

14

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector A

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:39:20 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

BIORDI Jacopo

KALÓ Zoltán

MATIJAŠEVIC Sandi

FABREGA RAMON Arnau

MERTENS Dylan

WYSOCKI Wojciech

GODFREY Matt

MÜLLER Tobias

ALDEA Adrian

DUCHESNE Maxime

JULÉNY Roman

LEONI Simone

DUGAJLIC Predrag

TOMAŽIC Damjan

KRIGLER Richard

ANSING Ramon

KANKAANPÄÄ Tero

BIMBO Nuno

San Marino

Hungary

Croatia

Spain

Belgium

Poland

England

Germany

Romania

France

Slovakia

Italy

Serbia

Slovenia

Czech Republic

Netherland

Finland

Portugal

25

282

620

555

585

304

392

166

72

207

201

76

59

19

206

45

229

52

8.450

6.262

6.207

6.146

5.635

4.994

4.881

4.254

4.248

4.141

4.071

3.884

3.623

3.050

2.883

2.613

2.349

1.924

4

18

5

6

10

9

15

13

8

14

3

1

12

16

11

2

17

7

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector B

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:39:21 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

TURKOVIC Ivan

GIANNINI Alessandro

VARGA László

COPPIN Arnaud

HERNAREJOS D. Victor

COURTELLEMONT Baptiste

BIALDYGA Maciej

DONETTI Simone

KOSZORUS Botond

VESELÝ Jan

MESARIC Nejc

ILIC Aleksa

MINDÁK Tomáš

HUGHES Cameron

HEKMAN Sven

DIOGO José

KANKAANPÄÄ Rami

FIEBIG Florian

Croatia

San Marino

Hungary

Belgium

Spain

France

Poland

Italy

Romania

Czech Republic

Slovenia

Serbia

Slovakia

England

Netherland

Portugal

Finland

Germany

61

31

39

49

529

389

418

348

410

22

41

309

91

189

51

82

248

205

10.192

8.005

7.676

7.052

6.422

5.569

5.359

5.156

5.149

4.849

4.823

4.700

4.290

3.841

3.734

3.663

3.540

2.309

15

18

3

17

8

11

7

9

5

16

4

10

2

1

12

14

6

13

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector C

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:39:22 President of Jury



Penalties
(session)

Competitor
Angling

Team

(Nation)

Fish
Nr.

Weight
(gr)

Note Back
Number

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

KASSAI Adrián

OTTINGER Jan

CAUDIN Alexandre

MARQUES Marcelo

CORRADI Marcello

DONOSO ACEDO Francisco J.

EBNER Kevin

TASINI Alberto

POKORNÝ Roman

DENT James

KRAŠEVAC Matija

MILDER Sjors

POIANÃ Doru

FILOCHA Pawel

PIKELJ Lenart

GAVRIC Igor

VERBERCKMOES Lorenzo

TAMMINEN Juuso

Hungary

Slovakia

France

Portugal

Italy

Spain

Germany

San Marino

Czech Republic

England

Croatia

Netherland

Romania

Poland

Slovenia

Serbia

Belgium

Finland

107

52

56

77

73

424

64

34

205

54

178

99

423

96

62

55

28

39

10.538

8.952

8.590

8.247

7.239

7.081

6.658

6.244

5.579

5.479

5.211

5.146

4.303

4.090

4.067

3.983

2.287

1.079

8

17

14

10

9

18

16

12

13

2

5

1

6

3

11

4

15

7

 

26 Fishing World Championship Youth U23

Date 29-07-2012 Leg nr. 2

Sector D

 

Youth 2012 - Under  23

 

SAVA River - Vrhovo (Radece)

Time
15:39:23 President of Jury


